B&R Enclosures
Unit Fans
brenclosures.com.au
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
M
at
t B
la
ck
▲ Available on request
ORDER GUIDE
Unit Fans
Shelves to suit data range
Enclosure
Part Number
No. of
Fans Description RU
Air flow
(cmf)
Noise
level (dB) To Suit Enclosure
ARWX2F 2 Kit - 2 way roof fan with integrated
thermostat -
152
45 Wall onyX
ARXAF2▲ 2 Kit - 2 way roof fan with integrated
thermostat - 48 Floor onyX
ARPAF2▲ 2 High speed, axial fan 1
220 53 Ausrack Plus, Patch, IP,
ARPAF2T 2, Field FE &
iLINQ
ARPAF2T 2 High speed, axial fan with integrated
thermostat 1
ARPAF2WT▲ 2 Whisper quiet fan with integrated
thermostat 1 72 29
ARXAF4U80*▲ 4 Kit - 800 deep 4 way fan, roof
mounted with integrated thermostat - 304 62 Floor onyX
ARPAF4*▲ 4 High speed, axial fan, roof mounted -
440 62
Ausrack Plus ARPAF4T*▲ 4 High speed, axial fan, roof mounted
with integrated thermostat -
ARPAF4WT*▲ 4 Whisper quiet fan, roof mounted
with integrated thermostat - 144 35
ACQRDI4F▲ 4 High speed axial door fan - 296 48
CQr Guardian
ACQRDI8F▲ 8 2 sets of high speed axial door fan - 592 60
ACQR3AFHF 1 High flow single door fan - 660 62
ARPAF2
• Both the two and four unit fan kits install into the roof or a
bottom plinth.
• The two unit fan kit can also be fitted into the equipment rails.
• All fans are supplied with 2m flex and 10A SAA plug.
• All fans have a 10 Amp 3-pin plug on the power cable.
• Designed to keep server cabinets cool to drastically improve
performance and reliability of the equipment
• Compatible with all Ausrack Plus, TxD and SCEC approved
19” cabinets.
• Powdercoated textured matt black finish.
ARPAF2WTARPAF4T ARPAF4
▲ Available on request
▲ Available on request
AUSTRALIA
Sales
T: 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.com.au
brenclosures.com.au
QUEENSLAND
Brisbane Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
51 Stradbroke Street
Heathwood QLD 4110
(PO Box 1151)
Browns Plains BC QLD 4118
T: +61 7 3714 1111
E: salesqld@brenclosures.com.au
NORTH QUEENSLAND
Townsville Sales & Warehouse
Unit 4/ 780 Ingham Road
Mount Louisa, QLD 4814
(PO Box 7615)
Garbutt QLD 4814
T: +61 7 4727 1900